Entry is only valid through this medium and manner. 

A Participant may only enter the Competition once.  

4. DESCRIPTION OF PRIZE 

The prize for this Competition is one (1) x Castle Double Malt branded backpack(“Prize(s)”). 

There is a total of nine thousand four hundred and eighty (9480) backpacks available to be 

won during the Competition Period. Each Prize has a value of approximately two hundred rand 

(R200.00). 

If the Participant wins a Prize, then he/she shall collect his/her Prize from the Participating 

Outlet Owner/individual servicing you at the Participating Outlet.